
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PEOPLES BANK &
TRUST COMPANY; Doc Type= FINANCING STATEMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199808050002
99621

08/05/1998
01:13:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE,
RALPH W JR

199812280005
17481

12/28/1998
03:10:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE,
DOUGLAS
WAYNE

199902100000
56671

02/10/1999
10:41:20

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, DEBRA

199902230000
74881

02/23/1999
10:40:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THRASH, LORI
S

199903220001
18201

03/22/1999
11:15:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LADEWIG,
PETER L

199904120001
52791

04/12/1999
10:48:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
FRANKLIN

199905200002
12201

05/20/1999
11:12:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JERRY W

199906220002
60131

06/22/1999
09:40:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLY, LANNY

199909100003
79881

09/10/1999
08:48:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLELLAND,
MIKE B

199911030004
53531

11/03/1999
10:38:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
DENNIS W

200002100000
42981

02/10/2000
10:55:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
TRUSSELL

200003170000
85241

03/17/2000
09:55:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, THOMAS

200004110001
19181

04/11/2000
11:23:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REID, CARL R

200007170002
38761

07/17/2000
10:30:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, RONALD
W



200008160002
79991

08/16/2000
10:30:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, TOM

200009060003
06441

09/06/2000
09:51:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COXWELL,
MICHELLE H

200010190003
62761

10/19/2000
08:22:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
DENNIS W

200011140003
94191

11/14/2000
10:23:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAUGH,
PATRICK
SHANE

200011140003
94301

11/14/2000
10:38:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYSON,
JENNY R

200101040000
04141

01/04/2001
01:17:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEBERT, M
JOHN

199810300004
27751

10/30/1998
11:42:56

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRUETT,
JIMMY
ROGERS

199902100000
56661

02/10/1999
10:41:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLEDGE,
CLAUD

199908130003
41101

08/13/1999
10:54:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, ROBERT A

199910040004
10451

10/04/1999
09:22:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
THOMAS L

199910260004
40331

10/26/1999
09:20:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
LARRY JOE

200001210000
22371

01/21/2000
09:27:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JEREMI L

200002100000
42971

02/10/2000
10:55:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
MICHAEL
LYNN

200003170000
85231

03/17/2000
09:55:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, STEVE
L

200003220000
89681

03/22/2000
09:38:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATES,
WALLACE L

200005260001
72441

05/26/2000
09:47:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINLEY, LINDA


