Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808050002 99621	08/05/1998 01:13:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, RALPH W JR						
99812280005 17481	12/28/1998 03:10:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, DOUGLAS WAYNE						
199902100000 66671	02/10/1999 10:41:20	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DEBRA						
199902230000 74881	02/23/1999 10:40:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THRASH, LORI S						
199903220001 18201	03/22/1999 11:15:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LADEWIG, PETER L						
199904120001 52791	04/12/1999 10:48:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRANKLIN						
199905200002 12201	05/20/1999 11:12:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JERRY W						
199906220002 60131	06/22/1999 09:40:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLY, LANNY						
199909100003 79881	09/10/1999 08:48:41	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLELLAND, MIKE B						
199911030004 53531	11/03/1999 10:38:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DENNIS W						
200002100000 12981	02/10/2000 10:55:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, TRUSSELL						
200003170000 35241	03/17/2000 09:55:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , THOMAS						
200004110001 9181	04/11/2000 11:23:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REID, CARL R						
200007170002 38761	07/17/2000 10:30:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, RONALD						

200008160002 79991	08/16/2000 10:30:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , TOM			
200009060003 06441	09/06/2000 09:51:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COXWELL, MICHELLE H			
200010190003 62761	10/19/2000 08:22:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DENNIS W			
200011140003 94191	11/14/2000 10:23:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAUGH, PATRICK SHANE			
200011140003 94301	11/14/2000 10:38:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYSON, JENNY R			
200101040000 04141	01/04/2001 01:17:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEBERT, M JOHN			
199810300004 27751	10/30/1998 11:42:56	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRUETT, JIMMY ROGERS			
199902100000 56661	02/10/1999 10:41:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLEDGE, CLAUD			
199908130003 41101	08/13/1999 10:54:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , ROBERT A			
199910040004 10451	10/04/1999 09:22:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, THOMAS L			
199910260004 40331	10/26/1999 09:20:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, LARRY JOE			
200001210000 22371	01/21/2000 09:27:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JEREMI L			
200002100000 42971	02/10/2000 10:55:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, MICHAEL LYNN			
200003170000 85231	03/17/2000 09:55:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, STEVE L			
200003220000 89681	03/22/2000 09:38:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATES, WALLACE L			
200005260001 72441	05/26/2000 09:47:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINLEY, LINDA			